Fornitori invitati GARA IMPIANTI TERMOIDRAULICI

10

11

Ragione sociale

AIR TECNO

ALIBERTI IMPIANTI DI ANTONIO
ALIBERTI

BRUGNOLI IMPIANTI

CAPITANI MOELE & C. SNC

CASER SNC DI CASER GIANLUCA E C.

CROCK IMPIANTI DI GALDINO ANTONIO

DI DON FRANCESCO GIOVANNI

DICRIP TECHNOLOGY SRL

ECODISINFEST SRL

ECOFAST SISTEMA

ELETTRICALOR S.R.L.

Partita iva

04458270651

04235030659

05870211009

02522470604

02384050023

07545940723

01970700751

02430630596

01122490863

05296881005

00621560564

Codice Fiscale

04458270651

LBRNTN8OA25L259A

05870211009

02522470604

02384050023

GLDNTN60T25F220A

DDNGNN59T27L776S

02430630596

01122490863

05296881005

00621560564



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Ragione sociale

ENGIE SERVIZI SPA

EURO ESCO S.R.L.

FO.VI.GAS S.R.L

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE ITALIA S.P.A.

GREEN SERVICE EDILIZIA SRL

IDRAULICA BOTTAINI DANIELE

IDROIMPIANTI S.R.L.

IDROTERMICA E SERVIZI SRL

IDROTERMOELETTRICA GIRELLI P.I.
CARLO SRL

JONICA IMPIANTI DI CARDILLO
SALVATORE E GIUSEPPE & C.S.N.C.

LEONETTIMPIANTI

Partita iva

01698911003

09201290013

04229151214

00931170195

01537950535

01170400111

04282481219

01767650508

02002070411

02696470877

09740281002

Codice Fiscale

07149930583

09201290013

04229151214

09291850155

01537950535

BTTDNL63E01G4910

04282481219

01767650508

02002070411

02696470877

09740281002



Ragione sociale

Partita iva

Codice Fiscale

23 MONTELCO 01761651007 07375590580
24 NET.COM SRL 02191040647 02191040647
25 SETI WORKS SRL 01874640509 01874640509
26 SICIL TECNO IMPIANTI SRL 02647850821 02647850821
27 SMECO SRL 05259940723 05259940723

28 TECNO-SISTEM DI GARBO VANZIO 01959620285 GRBVNZ58M31C812L

29 TEKNO COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. 00674950779 00674950779

30 I;ES?EOF}EERAULICA DI PALOMBARINI 01705270609 PLMGPP66C20A123Q

Indietro

MANUTENZIONE PORTALE

ACCESSIBILITA'
NOTE LEGALI
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